— 139 —

Biichel Emil, Pojtmeifter in Vabduy

Biichel Jojef, Piarrer und Shultommijjar in Shaan

Biidjel Peter, Regierungsrat in Mauren

Biicdgel Tohann, Piarrer in Eiden

Biihler David, Gejdhiftsagent in Pauren

Biictle Chrijtian, Piarrer in Bendern

Carnot Panrus, Defan des Klojters Dijentis

Eltud) Jojef, Kanjmann in Mauren

Cltud) Philipp, Ugent in Sdellenberg

Falt Jatoh, Altvoriteher in Sdhaan

Feger Wljons, Oberlehrer i R. in Vadbuy (Vercinstajjicr
und Bibliothetar)

Feger Alfons, fitvjtl. Hoftaplan in BVaduy

Feger Guido, Wirtjdhaftstammerjefretar in BVaduy

Feaer CGiegiried, Budhandlungsgehilfe in Jiirid

Jeger Walter, Jollbeamter in Pruntrut

Fehr Wilhelm in Shaanwald

Fehr Wilhelm, Banfprofurijt in Laduy

gehrlin PMay, Bantbeamier in Vaduy

De Florin, Domprobjt in Chur

arid Alois, Oberlehrer in Balzers

Frig Coelbert, Finangwade-Obertommifjar i. R. in Bluden;

Frommelt Anton, Piarrer in Triefen

Srommelt Chrijtof, Jimmermetjter in Sdhaan

Frommelt Emanuel in Triejen

Frommelt Johann, Tierarzt in Ciden

Gagner Frang Xaoer, Oberlehrer in BVaduy

Gapner Frang Xaver, Oberlehrer in Triejen

®agner Gottlied, Kaufmann in Vaduy

Geldenbot Julius, fiixjtl. Hojtaplan in Shaan

Gemeinde Balzers

Gemeinde Cjden

®Gemeinde Gamptein

®emeinde Diauren

Gemeinde Planfen

Gemeinde Ruggell

Gemeinde Shaan

Gemeinde Sdyellenberg

1920
1918
1916
1921
1909
1901
1923
1925
1925
1901

1901
1916
1920

- 1919

1923
1901
1925
1925
1903
1909
1909
1917
1922
1923
1921
1903
1902
1922
1918
1902

1902

1902
1902
1902
1902
1905
1902




